date 12/15/2025
page 1 of 3
MODEL: TS-KIT-01 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH KIT
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• SPST circuit
• IP rated
• illuminated
MODELS QTY illumination actuator height operating force dimension IP rating
(mm) (gf) (mm)
TS01-66-73-160-BK-D 5 NO 7.3 160 ± 50 6 x 6 x 7.3 ---
TS02-66-73-BK-160-LCR-D 5 NO 7.3 160 ± 50 6 x 6 x 7.3 ---
TS03-66-50-BK-160-LCR-D-67 5 NO 5 160 ± 50 6 x 6 x 5 IP67
TS04-66-43-BK-160-SMT-TR 5 NO 4.3 160 ± 50 6 x 6 x 4.3 ---
TS05-66-43-BK-260-SMT-67 5 NO 4.3 260 ± 50 6 x 6 x 4.3 IP67
TS06-667-43-BK-160-G-SMT-TR 5 NO 4.3 160 ± 50 6 x 6.7 x 4.3 ---
TS07-667-43-BK-160-SMT-TR 5 NO 4.3 160 ± 50 6 x 6.7 x 4.3 ---
TS08-66-43-160-SMT-67 5 NO 4.3 160 ± 50 6 x 6 x 4.3 ---
TS09-63-25-WT-160-SMT-TR 5 NO 2.5 160 ± 50 6.1 x 3.7 x 2.5 ---
TS10-63-26-BE-250-SMT-TR 5 NO 2.6 250 ± 50 3.1 x 3.8 x 26 ---
TS11-674-65-BK-100-RA-D 5 NO 6.5 100 ± 30 6 x 6.7 x 6.5 ---
TS12-74-50-BK-250-SMT-TR 5 NO 5 160 ± 30(Center gf 250) 7.4 x 7.4 x 5 ---
TS13-1212-73-BK-100-D 3 NO 7.3 100 ± 30 12 x 12 x 7.3 ---
TS14-1212-150-BK-100-SCR-D 3 NO 15 100 ± 30 12 x 12 x 15 ---
TS15-1212-50-BK-160-SCR-D 3 NO 5 160 ± 50 12 x 12 x 5 ---
TS16-1212-85-BK-100-SMT-TR 3 NO 8.5 100 ± 30 12 x 12 x 8.5 ---
TS17-48-05-YE-160-SMT-TR 10 NO 0.5 160 ± 50 4.8 x 4.8 x 0.5 ---
TS18-5-15-SL-160-SMT-TR 10 NO 1.5 160 ± 50 5 x 5 x 1.5 ---
TS20-42-25-WT-160-SMT-TR 10 NO 2.5 160 ± 50 4.2 x 3.2 x 2.5 ---
TS21-34-035-BK-160-SMT-TR 10 NO 0.35 160 ± 50 3.4 x 3.4 x 1.5 ---
TS22-45-035-BK-160-SMT-TR 10 NO 0.35 160 ± 50 4.8 x 4.8 x 1.7 ---
TS23-46-06-BK-260-SMT-TR 10 NO 0.6 260 ± 50 3.5 x 3 x 1.4 ---
TS24-62-14-BL-200-SMT-TR-67 5 NO 1.4 200 ± 30 6.2 x 6.2 x 5.4 IP67
TS26-68-25-BL-260-SMT-TR 5 YES 2.5 260 ± 50 7.2 x 6.8 x 7 ---
TS27-68-24-BL-260-D & TS27-CAP 3 YES 7.2 260 ± 50 6 x 6 x 7.2 ---
TS28-63-63-G-260-RA-D 3 YES 12.2 260 ± 50 6.8 x 6.3 x 12.2 ---
TS29-1212-1-BL-300-D 3 YES 7.3 300 ± 100 12 x 12 x 7.3 ---
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page

deposit)
Protected against low pressure water jets from any
direction.  Limited ingress permittied.
6 Totally protected against dust ingress. Protected against high pressure water jets from any
direction. Limited ingress permitted.
7 N/A Protected against short periods of immersion in
water.
8 N/A Protected against long, durable periods of
immersion in water.
9k N/A Protected against close-range high pressure, high
temperature spray downs.
MODELS
(CONTINUED)
QTY illumination actuator height operating force dimension IP rating
(mm) (gf) (mm)
TS29-1212-1-G-300-D 3 YES 7.3 300 ± 100 12 x 12 x 7.3 ---
TS29-1212-1-Y-300-D 3 YES 7.3 300 ± 100 12 x 12 x 7.3 ---
TS30-46-35-BK-160-RA-SMT-TR 10 NO 1.85 160 ± 50 3.4 x 2.4 x 1.85 ---
TS31-46-35-BK-B-160-RA-SMT-TR 10 NO 2.3 160 ± 50 4.6 x 1.8 x 2.3 ---
TS32-7-35-BK-160-RA-SMT-TR 10 NO 3.6 160 ± 50 7 x  3.5 x  3.6 ---
TS33-46-35-BK-160-SMT-TR 10 NO 3.5 160 ± 50 4.6 x 1.8 x 3.5 ---
TS34-62-25-BK-G-100-SMT-TR 5 NO 2.5 100 ± 50 6.2 x 6.2 x 2.5 ---
TS35-6-15-BK-160-JSMT-TR 10 NO 5 160 ± 50 6 x 6 x 5 ---
TS36-62-31-BK-260-SMT-TR-67 10 NO 3.1 260 ± 70 6.2 x 7 x 3.1 IP67
Additional Resources:    Product Page